
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

800 m M45
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Anthony Whiteman GBR Sheffield, GBR 17-02-11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 1:52.96
Anthony Whiteman GBR Sheffield, GBR 17-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (4 1:52.96

Andrzej PIOTROWSKI Warszawa Toruń 21-01-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (45) 2:02.56

Heat 1/3 Start: 24-03-20   14:55:08

1 2716 GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE M45 2:02.786 Q    Spain

2 1029 Boross GÁBOR M45 2:06.155 Q    Hungary

3 2824 MIRALLES Marc MARTINEZ M45 2:08.313 q SB   Spain

4 3061 Dmytro HORBATKO M45 2:10.084 q    Ukraine

5 1940 Rafał KOŁAKOWSKI M45 2:14.174     Poland

6 3145 David BROWN M45 2:17.922     United Kingdom

1522 DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN M45 DNS     Netherlands

6 Kamal HAMADACHE M45 2:35.841     PKAlgeria

200m 2716 "28.56 (28.56)

Intermediate

400m 2716 58.27 (29.71)

600m 2716 1:28.45 (30.18)"

GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE

GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE

GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE

Heat 2/3 Start: 24-03-20   15:02:33

1 1318 Francesco NADALUTTI M45 2:10.485 Q    Italy

2 3279 Kojo KYEREME M45 2:10.966 Q    United Kingdom

3 3309 Stuart MCNALLY M45 2:11.503     United Kingdom

4 367 Teppo SYRJÄLÄ M45 2:11.515     Finland

6 989 Charalampos KONSTANTINIDIS M45 2:15.162     Greece

7 1431 Edgars RUTINS M45 2:32.763     Latvia

1934 Konrad KOBIAŁKA M45 DNF4     Poland

1082 Mahdi GORJINIA M45 2:12.271     PKIslamic Republic of Iran

200m 1318 "31.68 (31.68)

Intermediate

400m 3279 1:06.63 (34.95)

600m 1318 1:39.56 (32.94)"

Francesco NADALUTTI

Kojo KYEREME

Francesco NADALUTTI

Heat 3/3 Start: 24-03-20   15:10:25

1 1109 Conor CURRAN M45 2:06.116 Q    Ireland

2 3288 David LOCKER M45 2:06.415 Q    United Kingdom

3 962 Ioulios ARMAOS M45 2:10.284 q    Greece

4 715 Patrick KLEBON M45 2:10.423     Germany

5 2753 LA CONCEPCION AUSINA Javier DE M45 2:13.122     Spain

6 3445 Kevin GOUGH M45 2:19.402     Ireland

1211 Amedeo BECERICA M45 DQ4     TR17.2.3Italy

3437 Jasharinderpal SINGH M45 DNF1     PKUnited States of America

200m 3288 29.46 (29.46)

Intermediate

400m 3288 1.01.34

600m 1109 1.34.03

David LOCKER

David LOCKER

Conor CURRAN
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE M45 Spain 2:02.781 Q    

2 Heat 3 Conor CURRAN M45 Ireland 2:06.111 Q    

3 Heat 1 Boross GÁBOR M45 Hungary 2:06.152 Q    

4 Heat 3 David LOCKER M45 United Kingdom 2:06.412 Q    

5 Heat 1 MIRALLES Marc MARTINEZ M45 Spain 2:08.313 q SB   

6 Heat 1 Dmytro HORBATKO M45 Ukraine 2:10.084 q    

7 Heat 3 Ioulios ARMAOS M45 Greece 2:10.283 q    

8 Heat 3 Patrick KLEBON M45 Germany 2:10.424     

9 Heat 2 Francesco NADALUTTI M45 Italy 2:10.481 Q    

10 Heat 2 Kojo KYEREME M45 United Kingdom 2:10.962 Q    

11 Heat 2 Stuart MCNALLY M45 United Kingdom 2:11.503     

12 Heat 2 Teppo SYRJÄLÄ M45 Finland 2:11.514     

Heat 2 Mahdi GORJINIA M45 Islamic Republic of Iran 2:12.275     

13 Heat 3 LA CONCEPCION AUSINA Javier DE M45 Spain 2:13.125     

14 Heat 1 Rafał KOŁAKOWSKI M45 Poland 2:14.175     

15 Heat 2 Charalampos KONSTANTINIDIS M45 Greece 2:15.166     

16 Heat 1 David BROWN M45 United Kingdom 2:17.926     

17 Heat 3 Kevin GOUGH M45 Ireland 2:19.406     

18 Heat 2 Edgars RUTINS M45 Latvia 2:32.767     

Heat 1 Kamal HAMADACHE M45 Algeria 2:35.847     

Heat 3 Amedeo BECERICA M45 Italy DQDQ     TR17.2.3

Heat 1 DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN M45 Netherlands DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Konrad KOBIAŁKA M45 Poland DNFDNF     

Heat 3 Jasharinderpal SINGH M45 United States of America DNFDNF     

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Heat 1 GONZÁLEZ Ramón BORENTE Spain 2:02.781 Q    

2 Heat 3 Conor CURRAN Ireland 2:06.111 Q    

3 Heat 1 Boross GÁBOR Hungary 2:06.152 Q    

4 Heat 3 David LOCKER United Kingdom 2:06.412 Q    

5 Heat 1 MIRALLES Marc MARTINEZ Spain 2:08.313 q SB   

6 Heat 1 Dmytro HORBATKO Ukraine 2:10.084 q    

7 Heat 3 Ioulios ARMAOS Greece 2:10.283 q    

8 Heat 3 Patrick KLEBON Germany 2:10.424     

9 Heat 2 Francesco NADALUTTI Italy 2:10.481 Q    

10 Heat 2 Kojo KYEREME United Kingdom 2:10.962 Q    

11 Heat 2 Stuart MCNALLY United Kingdom 2:11.503     

12 Heat 2 Teppo SYRJÄLÄ Finland 2:11.514     

13 Heat 3 LA CONCEPCION AUSINA Javier DE Spain 2:13.125     

14 Heat 1 Rafał KOŁAKOWSKI Poland 2:14.175     

15 Heat 2 Charalampos KONSTANTINIDIS Greece 2:15.166     

16 Heat 1 David BROWN United Kingdom 2:17.926     

17 Heat 3 Kevin GOUGH Ireland 2:19.406     

18 Heat 2 Edgars RUTINS Latvia 2:32.767     

19 Heat 2 Mahdi GORJINIA Islamic Republic of Iran 2:12.275     PK
20 Heat 1 Kamal HAMADACHE Algeria 2:35.847     PK

Heat 2 Konrad KOBIAŁKA Poland DNFDNF     

Heat 3 Amedeo BECERICA Italy DQDQ     TR17.2.3

Heat 3 Jasharinderpal SINGH United States of America DNFDNF     PK
Heat 1 DER PUTTEN Marijn VAN Netherlands DNSDNS     
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 3  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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